Proposed Wrestling League Schedule 2019-2020

First Practice Date: Monday, November 18"
First Regular Season Competition Date: Friday, December 6"
District Deadline (Team): Saturday, February 1st

Last Regular Season Contest Date and District Deadline: Saturday, February 22nd
JH Match 6:00 pm, Varsity 7:00 pm

Division 11

Danville Mifflinburg
Thurs., 12/12/2019 Mifflinburg H Danville
Thurs., 12/19/2019 Loyalsock A Montoursville
Thurs., 1/2/2020 BYE Central Columbia
Thurs., 1/9/2020 Central Columbia H Midd-West
Thurs., 1/16/2020 Midd-West A BYE
Thurs., 1/23/2020 Lewisburg A Loyalsock
Week of 1/27/2020 Team Districts Team Districts
Thurs., 2/6/2020 Montoursville H Lewisburg
Sat., 2/15/2020 Sectionals Sectionals
Fri./Sat., 2/21 -2/22/2020 Districts Districts

Montoursville Central Columbia
Thurs., 12/12/2019 Central Columbia A Montoursville
Thurs., 12/19/2019 Mifflinburg H Lewisburg
Thurs., 1/2/2020 Midd-West H Mifflinburg
Thurs., 1/9/2020 Loyalsock H Danville
Thurs., 1/16/2020 Lewisburg A Loyalsock
Thurs., 1/23/2020 BYE Midd-West
Week of 1/27/2020 Team Districts Team Districts
Thurs., 2/6/2020 Danville A BYE
Sat., 2/15/2020 Sectionals Sectionals
Fri./Sat., 2/21 -2/22/2020 Districts Districts
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